Amateur

Platz Id

Pferd

2036 STALLIONS TWO AND UNDER

1

(G206, I, BN IF RSV I \V)

4850932 PRINCE IS KING

4928587 SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE
5034225 BV SHERLOCK HOLMES
4792738 RUSTY ROSES

4811731 A PERFECT NITE

4944133 READY FOR HOTROD
4952165 CPR LORD BYRON
4998247 THEIMPERATORMAXIMUS

2037 STALLIONS THREE AND OVER

1
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4222867 ONLY INVITATIONAL
4540935 SMOOTH N CODY
4689299 RICHLY DESIGNED
3933067 NITE CHIP

4392165 LV LARKS INVESTMENT
4263315 AINT IT THE BLUES
4653286 INVITATION WITH PINE
4699178 LEAGUERS TEMPTATION
4757969 GL FRED POWER PAR
4436806 GREAT ELITE GAY

2051 MARES TWO AND UNDER
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4950988 RASCALS SATIN ASSET
4944277 THE GREAT REVOLUTION
4918875 DEAR SPECIALS SHILOH
4824150 SKIP PINE PILOT

4956658 NICE DREAM

4783462 A KID SO GOOD

4910559 CL SMART SKIPA LEANA
4846440 MY FINAL PROMISE
4970475 NITE IN PERFECTION

2052 MARES THREE AND OVER

1
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4359754 COOLEST ASSET YET
4574008 SHESA HOT KRYMSUN
4534106 KELOS SHAKYRA BH
4761826 JUSTA INVITATION
3703607 SWEET COOSALINA
4257036 UNDENIABLY GREY GINA
4189889 CALVINS SIGN

5083735 WINNING WISELY

2071 GELDINGS TWO AND UNDER

1
1
3
3

4778951 MAKE ME INVITED
5052979 CHECK ME OUTTENDERLY
4774666 BURNIN THE RAIL

4889398 TADS SPECIAL RODDER

2072 GELDINGS THREE AND OVER

1
2
3

4615824 THE TUFF TECHNIQUE
4036551 UNDER COVER CLASS
4630291 MARLANAS PROMOTOR

Vorsteller

SCHULZ WOLF
KURZROCK ANTONIA
KULLE BETTINA
MARTINI RALF
DEDERICHS LINDA
WAGNER HEINRICH
GIRAUDINI MIRJAM
SPROGOE JOANA

VON DER OSTEN-SACKEN MONICA
LAUER UWE

UDSEN BIRGIT

UDSEN BIRGIT

DAUTZENBERG GEROLD
MEIER-BIDMON GESA
MAHNER-BAHLKE WALLI
BREUKERS DESMOND

RIEDEL CORNELIA

BEERMANN ALEXANDRA

PRGUDA MERRIT

STURM OLIVER

PLANKER VOLKER
SCHURAN HERMANN
TRUMBACH-STALTER RUTH
JOHANSHON ANGELA
KUHN JENS

RAMLER RAPHAELA
DEDERICHS LINDA

LIESE STEFAN

HOFMANN HILMAR

MENK ANDREAS

UDSEN BIRGIT

SCHAUCH CLARISSA MAIKE
WOLBER HEIDI

GERIGK CHRISTINA

VON DER SCHULENBURG SIBYL

WALLACE JANE

ORTS KRISTINA
WICHTMANN KLAUS
LUTTERBUESE ANDREA

HABERL KRISTINA
HUBER KARIN
BARTHOLATUS MELANIE

Punkte

4,5

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

21
14,5
3,5

1,5
1,5
1,5

0,5

4,5
2,5
1,5
1,5

0,5
0,5

23
12,5
8,5
8,5
4,5

0,5
0,5

8,5
7,5
55



4036203 CL SAIL D LARK

636535 IMA TECHNICAL TRESSY
4545464 INVITATIONS OLD GOLD
4189065 CR AWARD
3981750 TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE
4407236 SMART SEDVEC
4552488 PLAYBOY DEJA VU
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2102 VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE
1 3880463 MISS DOUBEL SMART

2120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
1 4173817 ANEW INTRIGO

3968374 ADDICTEDTODANCE
3743158 MISS OKIE CARLA

644483 DARK N RADICAL
3646665 PAGE N MACHINE
3970356 MOMENTS OF GLORY
4030268 SHADES OF FURY
3898989 WITH HIGHTECH
3372555 TJ FRECKLES
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2128 50 & OVER SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
1 5083735 WINNING WISELY
2 3981750 TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE
3 4113387 SMH MAKE ME HOT

2140 CUTTING

1 4039869 ROOSTERS DREAM
4055260 KISS MY CAT
3226925 HAIDAS HAWKEYE
3856708 NEEDY TIMES
4124289 PEPPYS LIL RICOCHET
4204121 RAINBOON MAN
2711448 WILLYS JUST DO IT
3129973 PLAYBOYS KING SAN
4321406 DMAC TERMINTIOR
4380442 MERADAS ACRE
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2160 WORKING COW HORSE

1 3598958 JAYS STORY
3105604 SANITA CHICO LENA
3310799 FREKLES LUCKY LUKE
4314954 SMART RIP
4302119 BV FROSTY OLENA
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2340 REINING

1 3367922 SHINY FANDANGO
3814215 SUJO BADGE
3914895 KEEN LITTLE KATIE
3989017 TARIS BOOGIE JAC
3692590 YELENA MY WAY
4650836 CHARLENA SUPERGIRL
3966429 POWERNICS REMIDY
3769266 JACS LITTLE SHEENY
3880463 MISS DOUBEL SMART
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ADLUNG ANNA LENA 5
SCHMID CARLA 4
LEMORT VIRGINIE 3,5
DIEDRICHSEN SANDRA 3
ROOS PHILIPP 2,5
DAMMANN PHILLIP 2,5
LIPSKI CORDULA 2,5
SCHEMUTH MARTIN 1
OMODEO ANNA 21
JABLONOWSKI JOHANNA BERNADETTE 20
KLADEK NADJA 11,5
CREMER SYLVIA 10,5
COZZO CRISTINA 10,5
BARTHOLATUS MELANIE 8,5
BECKER STEFANIE 8
HORAK TANJA 7
KLOPSTEIN JANINE 6,5
VON DER SCHULENBURG SIBYL 3,5
ROOS PHILIPP 1,5
MUELLER BRIGITTE 1
DAUTZENBERG GEROLD 4,5
DOERING JUERGEN 4,5
GRAETZ TORSTEN 2
BAUDINGER CAROLINE 2
DAUTZENBERG GEROLD 2
GEORG MELANIE 2
OSER UWE 1
DOERING JUERGEN 0,5
LINDNER FRANK 0,5
HENDRICKS | 0,5
DAUTZENBERG GEROLD 4
DAUTZENBERG GEROLD 2
FABISCH ROMAN 1,5
DAUTZENBERG GEROLD 1
BIEBLER SVEN 0,5
DAUTZENBERG GEROLD 116
DAUTZENBERG GEROLD 62
HOFMANN OLGA 34
DUENSER MARKUS 32
STERNBERG FRANCESCA 30
BARTH ARNE 24
MANNES MARTIN 22,5
HAGL RICHARD 22
SCHEMUTH MARTIN 20,5



2360 WESTERN RIDING

1
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3741383 CEE TARIS SUNSHINE
3100584 CHIAROSCURO

4059023 TECHNIQUES HOT NEWS
2906084 CHECK IT HOT

3013811 POCO STAR PARR
3898989 WITH HIGHTECH
4263315 AINT IT THE BLUES

2380 TRAIL

1
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4059023 TECHNIQUES HOT NEWS
3741383 CEE TARIS SUNSHINE
4173817 A NEW INTRIGO

4257036 UNDENIABLY GREY GINA
4030268 SHADES OF FURY
2906084 CHECK IT HOT

3262426 SHESA SHADY BOOTS
3506343 SIMPLY A NOTION
4392165 LV LARKS INVESTMENT

2388 50 & OVER TRAIL

1
2
4

4392165 LV LARKS INVESTMENT
3981750 TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE
4113387 SMH MAKE ME HOT

2400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

1

2
2
4
5
5
7
8
9

2408 50 & OVER WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

1

3898989 WITH HIGHTECH
3100584 CHIAROSCURO
3968374 ADDICTEDTODANCE
3743158 MISS OKIE CARLA
3646665 PAGE N MACHINE
4030268 SHADES OF FURY
4059023 TECHNIQUES HOT NEWS
622980 CPR VELVET BLAZER
644483 DARK N RADICAL

3981750 TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE

2420 WESTERN PLEASURE

1
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4223072 WHENYOURHOTYOURHOT

4408590 SLACK LEAGUE
4235595 HINTS HONEY DO
4715201 A CRUISE WITH ME
644483 DARK N RADICAL
4173817 ANEW INTRIGO
3933067 NITE CHIP
4529579 IMAGE OF PINEWOOD
3694772 ZIPPEN OUTTA TOWN
3898989 WITH HIGHTECH
4263315 AINT IT THE BLUES

2428 50 & OVER WESTERN PLEASURE

1

5083735 WINNING WISELY

WOITASCHEK SILKE
JABLONOWSKI JADASA MARIA
COPPENS MARLEEN

SCHMID CARLA

BADER PETRA

HORAK TANJA

MEIER-BIDMON GESA

COPPENS MARLEEN
WOITASCHEK SILKE
OMODEO ANNA
WOLBER HEIDI

BECKER STEFANIE
SCHMID CARLA
ZIELINSKI PHILIPP
ZIELINSKI PHILIPP
DAUTZENBERG GEROLD

DAUTZENBERG GEROLD
ROQOS PHILIPP
MUELLER BRIGITTE

HORAK TANJA
JABLONOWSKI JADASA MARIA

JABLONOWSKI JOHANNA BERNADETTE

KLADEK NADJA
COZZO CRISTINA
BECKER STEFANIE
COPPENS MARLEEN
GIRAUDINI MIRJAM
CREMER SYLVIA

ROOS PHILIPP

SCHAUCH CLARISSA MAIKE
WITTELSBURGER EKKEHARD M
KROWORSCH MICHAELA
OMODEO ANITA

CREMER SYLVIA

OMODEO ANNA

UDSEN BIRGIT

COZZO CRISTINA

UDSEN JENS ERIK

HORAK TANJA
MEIER-BIDMON GESA

VON DER SCHULENBURG SIBYL

21
8,5
7,5

4,5
4,5

26
21
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1,5
0,5

21
16
16
15,5
11,5
11,5
11
9,5

22,5
19,5
10,5



2440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

1 4802148 AM | HOT OR NOT
2 4331709 ABSOLUTLYCAPTIVATING
3 4235595 HINTS HONEY DO
5 4393183 GENTLE INVITATION
5 5091710 CPR VALENTINE BLAZE
7 3898989 WITH HIGHTECH
8 4173817 ANEW INTRIGO
8 4189065 CR AWARD

10 3667353 INVESTMENT DUN

10 3968374 ADDICTEDTODANCE

10 3981750 TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE

2510 HUNTER HACK
1 3372555 TJ FRECKLES
1 4278630 DRESSED LIKE VEY

2520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

1 3898989 WITH HIGHTECH
3646665 PAGE N MACHINE
3968374 ADDICTEDTODANCE
4059023 TECHNIQUES HOT NEWS
4393183 GENTLE INVITATION
4235595 HINTS HONEY DO
3879099 SPANISH SAILIN SOCKS
4030268 SHADES OF FURY
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2730 PERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONS

1 4088972 MISSION IN THE DARK

2750 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES
1 4247866 KAYS ASSET

4257036 UNDENIABLY GREY GINA
3646665 PAGE N MACHINE
3743158 MISS OKIE CARLA
3968374 ADDICTEDTODANCE

644483 DARK N RADICAL
4212734 QHV BLAZING GOLD
3856647 THREE S ASSET
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2770 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS
1 4173817 A NEW INTRIGO
2 4059023 TECHNIQUES HOT NEWS
3 4309379 HI TECH RAZZMATAZZ

AHLEMEYER KATRIN
NALBANTIAN VALERIE L
KROWORSCH MICHAELA
SCHONAUER SOPHIE
GIRAUDINI MIRJAM
HORAK TANJA

OMODEO ANNA
DIEDRICHSEN SANDRA
KATHMANN MANUELA
JABLONOWSKI JOHANNA BERNADETTE
ROQOS PHILIPP

KLOPSTEIN JANINE
GALL ANNA KATHARINA

HORAK TANJA

COZZO CRISTINA

JABLONOWSKI JOHANNA BERNADETTE
COPPENS MARLEEN

SCHONAUER SOPHIE

KROWORSCH MICHAELA

WERZ KATRIN

BECKER STEFANIE

BLUEMEL ISABELL CATHERIN

VEY CAROLA

WOLBER HEIDI

COZZO CRISTINA

KLADEK NADJA

JABLONOWSKI JOHANNA BERNADETTE
CREMER SYLVIA

CASSANI GIULIANA

BECKMANN ULRIKE

OMODEO ANNA
COPPENS MARLEEN
SNALL CATHARINA

0,5
0,5

10
6,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
2,5

12
7,5

2,5
1,5

1,5
0,5

18,5
7,5



